
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAY MISS Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5Y 4/1/3M. Clarke 508921 7/6148

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 534252 1/0152

 3 SLINGSHOT DARIUS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Tuntler 548306 1/0137

 4 SPRING MOVER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 8P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/084

 5 TIBETAN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 520304 1/078

 6 SIMON RALPH Dropping in grade DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 6/5111

 7 DEFIER Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5219

 8 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 4/3207

 9 RAY KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3C. Roberts 525742 3/1173

 10 WESTERN HERO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 2/0160

 11 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3159

 12 EXTREME THRILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1150

 13 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4139

 14 SENIOR SANCHEZ Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 520299 1/0136

 15 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1135

 16 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 09/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4129

 17 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/2129

 18 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2123

 19 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score BAT, 28/12/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4117

 20 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0105

 21 PLATINUM CRUISE Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 500086 1/0105

 22 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/296

 23 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/090

 24 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y (FEL)P 5/4M. Clarke 498564 1/083

 25 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/472

 26 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/271

 27 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 5 318 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3S. Ashman 527372 2/1186

 2 PLATINUM DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/3174

 3 WYUNA MISS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534209 2/0154

 4 FUSION ART Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/3K. Mcdonald 525693 2/1150

 5 YANDERRA RIP Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P (FEL)P 5/3S. Ashman 498574 2/1147

 6 ARROGANT LILLIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1138

 7 SLINGSHOT DARIUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Tuntler 548306 1/0137

 8 FUSION SPY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525698 1/0130

 9 ARROGANT BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2123

 10 BEN'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 534252 1/0152

 2 SLINGSHOT DARIUS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4C. Tuntler 548306 1/0137

 3 SPRING MOVER Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 8P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/084

 4 TIBETAN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 520304 1/078

 5 SIMON RALPH Dropping in grade DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 6/5111

 6 DEFIER Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5219

 7 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1P. Wasson 527609 4/3207

 8 RAY KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R1, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3C. Roberts 525742 3/1173

 9 WESTERN HERO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 2/0160

 10 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3159

 11 EXTREME THRILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1150

 12 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4139

 13 SENIOR SANCHEZ Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 520299 1/0136

 14 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1135

 15 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 09/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4129

 16 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/2129

 17 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 8P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2123

 18 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score BAT, 28/12/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4117

 19 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0105

 20 PLATINUM CRUISE Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 500086 1/0105

 21 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/296

 22 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/090

 23 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y (FEL)P 5/4M. Clarke 498564 1/083

 24 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/472

 25 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/271

 26 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1G. Abernethy 526373 0/0136

 2 CRYSTAL MAIDEN Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1R. Hawker 528759 0/0134

 3 IRINKA SUSAN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1A. Ginn 517507 0/092

 4 ARROGANT SUZY Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/072

 5 DELIGHTFUL KIM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 5Y M/1I. Bonham 499614 0/088

 6 SENORITA WILLOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/01/2021, R1, Y 8P 5P 3Y M/1M. Clarke 523594 0/080

 7 ARROGANT SCOTTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/12/2020, R1, P 8P 3P M/1L. Haaring 508587 0/074

 8 TOTAL BOGLE 1 First start M/1L. Winter 530446 0/00

 9 MANY TEARS Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 5P M/1M. Clarke 535555 0/050

 10 MRS BROWN Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/076

 11 ZOLA MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1P. Braddon 534247 0/057

 12 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 4P 6Y M/1C. Moss 530498 0/056

 13 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/052

 14 BEAN BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1S. Cummins 533748 0/043

 15 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION CRUMBLE Weighted points score DUB, 09/01/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 1/1K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7264

 2 SIENNA KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/1C. Roberts 522924 7/6291

 3 WILLOW SECRET Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/3P. Braddon 520043 7/6207

 4 NANGAR GOLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3C 3/1/3D. Barnes 524968 9/5278

 5 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/1B. O'Neil 499539 7/6204

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3S. Ashman 528439 5/4288

 7 BROOKLYN FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 495474 7/4246

 8 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 7P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528259 5/4165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA SOCKS Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3J. Portelli 521364 8/4243

 2 SOJOURN Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ginn 489883 3/2186

 3 WINLOCK HONDO Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3198

 4 BIG CHIEF Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1167

 5 OLIVER KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531286 3/0264

 6 GEORGIA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 531296 3/1237

 7 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 2/0160

 8 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0159

 9 EXTREME THRILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1150

 10 SCEPTRE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 508500 5/1150

 11 SPRING BELLA Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/3S. Board 491237 7/1143

 12 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/0141

 13 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4139

 14 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/4138

 15 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2C. Spratt 524974 4/2138

 16 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/2135

 17 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1135

 18 SPRING CRASH Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 5/4S. Board 532172 1/0124

 19 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4A. Barrass 534232 1/0119

 20 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2114

 21 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111

 22 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0105

 23 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/090

 24 HIP HOP MOTION Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/090

 25 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/271
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOJOURN Last start winner DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/2A. Ginn 489883 3/2186

 2 WINLOCK HONDO Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3198

 3 BIG CHIEF Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1167

 4 OLIVER KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531286 3/0264

 5 GEORGIA KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 531296 3/1237

 6 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 2/0160

 7 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0159

 8 SCEPTRE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 508500 5/1150

 9 EXTREME THRILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1150

 10 SPRING BELLA Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/3S. Board 491237 7/1143

 11 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/0141

 12 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4139

 13 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/4138

 14 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score BAT, 14/12/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2C. Spratt 524974 4/2138

 15 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/2135

 16 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1135

 17 SPRING CRASH Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 5/4S. Board 532172 1/0124

 18 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4A. Barrass 534232 1/0119

 19 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2114

 20 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111

 21 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0105

 22 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/090

 23 HIP HOP MOTION Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/090

 24 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/271
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 520045 14/10279

 2 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 499538 10/8237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIENNA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/1C. Roberts 522924 7/6291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR GOLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 3C 3/1/3D. Barnes 524968 9/5278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA SUSAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P

DUB, 09/01/2021, R4, P

3P 3P 7P M/1A. Ginn 517507 0/092

 2 TOTAL BOGLE 2 First start M/1L. Winter 530446 0/00

 3 SWIFT JERRY First start M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/00

 4 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088

 5 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 4P 6Y M/1C. Moss 530498 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 4/2258

 2 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2114

 3 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/590
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